
 

Day/Period

L KCS-402 L KAS-402

L KCS-401 L KIT-401

L KIT-401 L KCS-402 L KAS-402 L KNC-402 L KAS-401 L KCS-401

L KAS-401 L KCS-401 L KNC-402 L KIT-401 L KCS-402

L KAS-402 L KCS-401

S. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

P2/KCS-451//TA/WA/Lab-2

Mr. Sanjay Kumar

Mr. Mohd. Amir

Dr. Tauseef Ahmad/ Mr. Waseem 

Ahamd

T2/KCS-402/AKY

Subject Name

Mr. Sanjay Kumar/Mr. Waseem 

Ahamd

Mr. Mohd. Amir/Mr. Ashish 

Kumar Srivastava
Python Language Programming Lab

Friday

Saturday

Subject Code

KAS-402

KAS-401

KCS-401

KCS-402

KIT-401

KNC-402

KCS-451

KIT-451

KCS-453

Operating Systems Lab

I (9.30-10.20)

Monday

L

U

N

C

H

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

II (10.20-11.10) III (11.10-12.00) IV (12.00-12.50) (12.50-2.20)

P1/KIT-451/SK/WA/Lab-1

T1/KAS-401 T2/KAS-401

P2/KCS-453/MA/AKS/Lab-2

T1/KIT-401/SK

T1/KAS-402/ASH

P2/KIT-451/SK/WA/Lab-1

T2/KAS-402/ASH

Faculty Assigned

Dr. Vineet Srivastava

Mr. Yogesh Tripathi

Dr. Tauseef Ahmad 

Mr. Ashok Kumar Yadav

Python Programming

Maths IV

Technical Communcation

Operating Systems

Theory of Automata and Formal Languages

Web Designing

Web Designing Lab

VI (3.10-4.00) VII(4.00-4.50)

P1/KCS-453/MA/AKS/Lab-2

V (2.20-3.10)

P1/KCS-451/TA/WA/Lab-2      T2/KIT-401/SK

T1/KCS-402/AKY
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